
ID Task Name Duration Start Actual Finish Finish Predecessors
1 Project Sponsor Meetings 54.25 days Mon 3/30/09 NA Mon 6/1/09

12 Class Meetings 54.63 days Fri 4/3/09 NA Fri 6/5/09

23 Phase I: Needs Assessment 7 days Mon 3/30/09 Mon 4/6/09 Mon 4/6/09

28 Phase II: Research 5 days Tue 4/7/09 Sat 4/11/09 Sat 4/11/09

33 Phase III: Metadata Schema Design and Planning 20 days? Mon 4/13/09 NA Tue 5/5/09

34 Incorporate research findings into preliminary list of schema items 4 days Mon 4/13/09 Thu 4/16/09 Thu 4/16/09 32

35 Establish preliminary elements, attributes, etc. for metadata schema 6 days Fri 4/17/09 Thu 4/23/09 Thu 4/23/09 34

36 Perform card sort to validate findings 7 days? Tue 4/28/09 NA Tue 5/5/09 35

37 Validate findings with professionals in sustainability 4 days Fri 4/24/09 NA Tue 4/28/09 35

38 Phase IV: Metadata Schema Implementation 12 days Wed 4/29/09 NA Tue 5/12/09

39 Create XSD for metadata schema 5 days Wed 4/29/09 NA Mon 5/4/09 37

40 Create example XML for metadata schema (test cases) 3 days Tue 5/5/09 NA Thu 5/7/09 39

41 Validate proposed list of metadata items with UW stakeholders and professionals in sustainability 4 days Fri 5/8/09 NA Tue 5/12/09 40

42 Establish documentation for schema 3 days Wed 4/29/09 NA Fri 5/1/09 39SS

43 Phase V: Usability Test 13 days Wed 5/13/09 NA Wed 5/27/09

44 Identify 5-10 participants for usability test 2 days Wed 5/13/09 NA Thu 5/14/09 42,41

45 Run usability tests with participants in person 5 days Fri 5/15/09 NA Wed 5/20/09 44

46 Analyze results of usability test 3 days Thu 5/21/09 NA Sat 5/23/09 45

47 Write summary report of usability test (2-3 pages) 3 days Mon 5/25/09 NA Wed 5/27/09 46

48 Final Presentation and Poster Design 15.75 days Mon 5/18/09 NA Thu 6/4/09

49 Plan rough outline of presentation 2 days Mon 5/18/09 NA Tue 5/19/09

50 Create rough wireframe of poster design 2 days Mon 5/18/09 NA Tue 5/19/09 49SS

51 Determine elements of project that need to be communicated to audience 2 days Mon 5/18/09 NA Tue 5/19/09 49SS

52 Create initial poster mock-up 2 days Wed 5/20/09 NA Thu 5/21/09 50

53 Review poster with project sponsor 2 hrs Wed 5/20/09 NA Wed 5/20/09 51

54 Incorporate project sponsor feedback into poster 2 days Fri 5/22/09 NA Sat 5/23/09 52

55 Finalize talking points for final presentation 2 days Wed 5/20/09 NA Thu 5/21/09 51,49

56 Finalize poster 2 days Mon 5/25/09 NA Tue 5/26/09 54

57 Send poster to printer 2 hrs Wed 5/27/09 NA Wed 5/27/09 56

58 Retrieve poster from printer 2 hrs Wed 5/27/09 NA Wed 5/27/09 57

59 Final presentation/poster session 6 hrs Thu 6/4/09 NA Thu 6/4/09 58

60 Project Wrap-Up 2 days Thu 6/4/09 NA Sat 6/6/09

61 Deliver archival copy of project materials to iSchool 2 days Thu 6/4/09 NA Sat 6/6/09 59
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